APPENDIX A --- Directory of Michigan Federal Depository Libraries

ALBION COLLEGE

Stockwell-Mudd Library

KC 4692 602 East Cass St.

Albion, Ml 49224-1879

Claudia Diaz

Email: cdiaz@albion.edu
517-629-0386

FAX: 517-629-0504

#0279B Representative designate 1966
7th Congressional District

BENTON HARBOR PUBLIC LIBRARY
213 East Wall Street

Benton Harbor, MI 49022-4499

Jill Rauh

Email: bhlibrary@yahoo.com
269-926-6139

FAX: 269-926-1674

#0280 Representative designate 1907
6th Congressional District

CALVIN COLLEGE & CALVIN THEOLOGICAL

SEMINARY

Hekman Library

1855 Knollcrest Circle SE
Grand Rapids, MI 49546-4301
Steven Putt

Email: Sjp6@calvin.edu
616-957-6312

FAX: 616-957-6470

#0281B Representative designate 1967
3rd Congressional District

CENTRAL MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY
Government Documents Service
Charles V. Park Library

300 East Preston Street

Mount Pleasant, Ml 48859-0001
David Shirley

Email: David.B.Shirley@cmich.edu
989-774-3414

FAX: 989-774-4499

#0286 Representative designate 1958
4th Congressional District

DELTA COLLEGE LIBRARY
1961 Delta Road

University Center, Ml 48710-0001
Anne Wooden

Email: annewooden@delta.edu
989-686-9874

FAX: 989-686-4131

#0286A Representative designate 1963
5th Congressional District

DETROIT PUBLIC LIBRARY

5201 Woodward Avenue

Detroit, Ml 48202-4007

Roger Morton

Email: rmorton@detroitpubliclibrary.org
313-481-1406

FAX: 313-833-1442

#0275 Senate designate 1868

13th Congressional District

EASTERN MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY
Bruce T. Halle Library

955 West Circle Drive

Ypsilanti, Ml 48197

Rhonda Fowler

Email: rfowler@emich.edu
734-487-0020, ext. 2128

FAX: 734-487-8861

#0278A Representative designate 1965
15th Congressional District

FERRIS STATE UNIVERSITY

FLITE - Ferris Library for Information,
Technology and Education

1010 Campus Drive

Big Rapids, M| 49307-2279

Paul Kammerdiner

Email: paulkammerdimmerdiner@ferris.edu
231-591-3037

FAX: 231-591-2662

#0286-B Representative designate 2001
4th Congressional District

FLINT PUBLIC LIBRARY

1026 East Kearsley Street

Flint, Ml 48502-1994

Angie Wesch

Email: awesch@fpl.info

810-232-7111, Ext. 2569

FAX: 810-249-2635

#0282A Representative designate 1967
5th Congressional District

GRAND RAPIDS PUBLIC LIBRARY
111 Library Street NE

Grand Rapids, MI 49503

Kate Hawkins

Email: khawkins@grpl.org
616-988-5402, Ext. 5472

FAX: 616-988-5422




#0281 Representative designate 1876
3rd Congressional District

GRAND VALLEY STATE UNIVERSITY
James H. Zumberge Library

1 Campus Drive

Allendale, Ml 49401-9403

Elizabeth Psyck

Email: psycke@gvsu.edu
616-895-2863

FAX: 616-895-2895

#0281A Representative designate 1963
2nd Congressional District

HACKLEY PUBLIC LIBRARY

316 West Webster Avenue
Muskegon, Ml 49440-1281

Jocelyn Shaw

Email: jshaw@hackley.org
231-722-7276 Ext. 272

FAX: 231-726-5567

#0285 Representative designate 1894
2nd Congressional District

HENRY FORD COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Eshleman Library

5101 Evergreen Road

Dearborn, Ml 48128-1495

Victoria Morris

Email: vmorris@hfcc.edu

313-845-9761

FAX: 313-271-5868

#0292 Representative designate 1957
15th Congressional District

JACKSON DISTRICT LIBRARY
Carnegie Branch

244 West Michigan Avenue

Jackson, M| 49201-2275

Nadia El Anani

Email: elananinm@myjdl.com
517-788-4087 ext. 234

FAX: 517-782-8635

#0273A Representative designate 1965
7th Congressional District

KALAMAZOO PUBLIC LIBRARY
315 South Rose Street

Kalamazoo, M| 49007-5270

Christine Hann
Email:ChristineH@Xkpl.gov
269-553-7801

FAX: 269-553-7959

#0276 Representative designate 1907
6th Congressional District

LAKE SUPERIOR STATE UNIVERSITY
Shouldice Library/Documents

906 Ryan Street

Sault Ste. Marie, MI 49783-1632

Ruth Neveu

Email: rneveu@lssu.edu

906-635-2124

FAX: 906-635-2193

#0287B Representative designate 1982
1st Congressional District

Regional: Library of Michigan

LIBRARY OF MICHIGAN

Government Documents

702 West Kalamazoo Street

P.O. Box 30007

Lansing, M1 48909-7507

Leelyn Johnson, Public Services Federal
Documents Coordinator

Email: johnsonl5@michigan.gov
517-373-1300

General Email (Docs): govdoc@michigan.gov
General Email (Ref): librarian@michigan.gov
FAX: 517-373-9438

#0273 State library designate 1861

8th Congressional District

Regional depository

LIVONIA CIVIC CENTER LIBRARY
32777 Five Mile Road

Livonia, Ml 48154-3045

Deborah Jakubiec

Email: jakubiec@livonia.lib.mi.us
734-466-2481

FAX: 734-421-4860

#0275A Representative designate 1987
11th Congressional District

MADISON HEIGHTS PUBLIC LIBRARY
Documents Reference Section

240 West Thirteen Mile Road

Madison Heights, Ml 48071-1894

Sally Arrivee

Email: arrivee@Madison-Hgts.Lib.MI.US
248-837-2850

FAX: 248-588-2470

#0285B Representative designate 1982
12th Congressional District

MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY
Main Library-WG17

Government Documents

East Lansing, M| 48824-1048



Jon Harrison

Email: harris23@mail.lib.msu.edu
517-884-0855

FAX: 517-432-3532

#0274 Land grant designate 1907
8th Congressional District

MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY COLLEGE
OF LAW

Law College Building 123B

83 Shaw Lane

East Lansing, Ml 48824

Lara Leaf

Email: leafl@law.msu.edu
517-432-6864

FAX: 517-432-6861

#0278B Law school designate 1979
8th Congressional District

MICHIGAN TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
J. Robert Van Pelt Library

1400 Townsend Drive

Houghton, MI 49931-1295

Rhianna Williams

Email: rlwillia@mtu.edu

906-487-2698

FAX: 906-487-2357

#0288 Representative designate 1876

1st Congressional District

MONROE COUNTY LIBRARY SYSTEM
Ellis Reference & Reference Center

3700 South Custer Road

Monroe, MI 48161-9732

Regina Manning

Email: regina.manning@ MONROE.LIB.MI.US
734-241-5277

FAX: 734-242-9037

#0291B Representative designate 1974
15th Congressional District

NORTH CENTRAL MICHIGAN COLLEGE
Library

1515 Howard Street

Petoskey, MI 49770-9271

Eunice Teel

Email: eteel@ncmich.edu

231-348-6715

FAX: 231-348-6629

#0287 Representative designate 1962

1st Congressional District

NORTHERN MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY
Lydia M. Olson Library
1401 Presque Isle Avenue

Marquette, M| 49855

Bruce Sarjeant

Email: bsarjean@nmu.edu
906-227-2118

FAX: 906-227-1333

#0288A Senate designate 1963
1st Congressional District

NORTHWESTERN MICHIGAN COLLEGE
Mark And Helen Osterlin Library

1701 East Front Street

Traverse City, Ml 49686-3061

Ann Swaney

Email: aswaney@nmc.edu

231-995-1065

FAX: 231-995-1056

#0285A Representative designate 1964
4th Congressional District

OAKLAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE,
ORCHARD RIDGE CAMPUS
King Library

27055 Orchard Lake Road
Farmington Hills, MI 48334
Nadja Springer-Ali

Email: nmspring@oaklandcc.edu
248-522-3531

FAX: 248-522-3530

#0283A Rep designate 1968

9th Congressional District

OAKLAND COUNTY RESEARCH LIBRARY
1200 North Telegraph

Department 453

Pontiac, Ml 48341-0453

Maria Danna

Email: dannam@oakgov.com

248-858-0738

FAX: 248-452-9145

#0288B Representative designate 1992

9th Congressional District

OAKLAND UNIVERSITY
Kresge Library

Reference Department
Rochester, M| 48309-4484
Eric Condic

Email: condic@oakland.edu
248-370-2467

FAX: 248-370-2458

#0293A Rep designate 1964
9th Congressional District

PUBLIC LIBRARIES OF SAGINAW
Hoyt Library



505 Janes Street

Saginaw, MI 48607-1285

Paul Lutenske

Email: plutenske@saginawlibrary.org
989-755-0904, exr. 825

FAX: 989-755-9829

#0284 Representative designate 1890
5th Congressional District

ROYAL OAK PUBLIC LIBRARY
Reference Department

222 East Eleven Mile Road

P.O. Box 494

Royal Oak, Ml 48068-0494
Rosemary Mirsky

Email: rosemary@ropl.org
248-246-3700
FAX: 248-545-6220

#0282B Representative designate 1984
9th Congressional District

ST. CLAIR COUNTY LIBRARY

210 McMorran Boulevard

Port Huron, MI 48060-4098

David Smith

Email: dsmith@sccl.lib.mi.us
877-987-7323

FAX: 877-987-7327

#0283 Representative designate 1876
10th Congressional District

SCHOOLCRAFT COLLEGE

Eric J. Bradner Library

18600 Haggerty Road

Livonia, Ml 48152-2696

Kim Fournier

Email: kfournie@schoolcraft.cc.mi.us
734-462-4440, ext. 5322

FAX: 734-462-4495

#0292B Representative designate 1962
11th Congressional District

SOUTHWESTERN MICHIGAN COLLEGE

Fred L. Mathews Library

58900 Cherry Grove Road

Dowagiac, Ml 49047-9793

Kyleigh Mott

Email: kmott01@swmich.edu
269-782-1380

FAX: 269-782-9575

#0280A Representative designate 1971
6th Congressional District

THOMAS M. COOLEY LAW SCHOOL

The Hon. Thomas E. Brennan Law Library
330 South Washington Avenue

Lansing, MI 48901

Eric Kennedy

Email: kennedye@cooley.edu
517-371-5140, ext. 5637

FAX: 517-334-5709

#0277B Law school designate 1978

8th Congressional District

UNIVERSITY OF DETROIT MERCY
Kresge Law Library

651 East Jefferson Avenue

Detroit, M|l 48226

Gene Moy

Email: moyg@udmercy.edu
313-596-0241

FAX: 313-596-0245

#0276B Law school designate 1978
13th Congressional District

UNIVERSITY OF DETROIT MERCY
MCNICHOLS CAMPUS LIBRARY
P.O. Box 19900

Detroit, Ml 48219-0900

Kris McLonis

Email: mclonika@udmercy.edu
313-578-0457

FAX: 313-993-1780

#0291 Representative designate 1884
14th Congressional District

UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN
Documents Center

203 Hatcher Graduate Library

920 N. University Avenue Ann Arbor, MI 48109-
1205

Catherine Morse

Email: cmorse@umich.edu
734-936-2333

FAX: 734-764-0259

#0278 Representative designate 1884
15th Congressional District

UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN LAW SCHOOL
Law Library - Legal Research Building

801 Monroe Street

Ann Arbor, Ml 48109-1210

Kincaid Brown

Email: keb@umich.edu

734-764-9324

FAX: 734-764-5863

#0276A Law school designate 1978

15th Congressional District
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WARREN PUBLIC LIBRARY

Arthur J. Miller Branch Library

4700 East Thirteen Mile Road

Warren, Ml 48092

Oksana Urban

Email: urbano@libcoop.net
586-751-5377

FAX: 586-751-5902

#0291A Representative designate 1973
12th Congressional District

WAYNE STATE UNIVERSITY

Arthur Neef Law Library

474 West Ferry Mall

Detroit, Ml 48202

Michael Samson

Email: ad4092@wayne.edu
313-577-6184

FAX: 313-577-5498

#0289A Representative designate 1971
13th Congressional District

WAYNE STATE UNIVERSITY
Purdy/Kresge Library

5265 Cass Avenue

Detroit, Ml 48202-3939

Candace Williams-Pryor

Email: ad4474@wayne.edu
313-577-5037

FAX: 313-577-3436

#289 Representative designate 1937
13th Congressional District

WESTERN MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY
Dwight B. Waldo Library
Government Documents and Maps
1903 West Michigan Avenue
Kalamazoo, Ml 49008-5353

Michael McDonnell

Email: michael.mcdonnell@wmich.edu
269-387-5208

FAX: 269-387-5012

#0279A Representative designate
6th Congressional District
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